A5TR7200 Strut
Images:
Description:
- Subcategory : 03. Full Vision
- IND/RES : IND
- Full package quantity : 25
- Unit : piece (1)
- Weight / Unit : 2,5kg
- Material : Anodised Aluminium
- Length : 7200mm
- Width : 65mm
- Thickness : 1,5mm
- Product Family : a 051
- Commercial description : L = 7200mm
- Technical description : Fin reinforcement to be applied from clear width 6000mm and
for doors with wicket door from clear width 4500mm.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
INNOVATIONS FOR OVERHEAD DOORS